
DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: AGUILAR, ISAAC GEOVANI DOB: 12/02/2003 5'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  130 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SAN FERNANDO OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 16:33

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 16:57 7205114BP202614616 1800 W EMPIRE AVE

Traffic stop for CVC violations. All three occupants of the vehicle arrested for concealing stolen property, petty theft, and ID theft.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

ALL OTHER LARCENY PC 484(A) $0
IDENTITY THEFT - FELONY PC 530.5(A) $0
POSSESS / RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY UNDER $950 PC 496(A) $0

NAME: BAINUM, NELLY MARILU DOB: 01/23/1986 5'02HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  130 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 02:51

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 03:00 7204811BP202614522 1720 N BRIGHTON ST

40-year-old sister battered 23-year-old brother.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

BATTERY WITH INJURY REQ MEDICAL AID PC 242 $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: BURNS, JANAIYA REMY DOB: 06/28/2007 5'03HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  130 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 05:45

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 06:42 7204995BP202614537 S FIRST ST / E ANGELENO AVE

T-stop for CVC violations. All three occupants arrested for possession of nitrous oxide.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS NITROUS OXIDE-INTENT TO INHALE/INGEST/ETC PC 381B $0

NAME: CABRERA, ISRAEL DOB: 02/05/1994 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: GLENDALE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 11:27

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 11:36 7205044BP202614586 OLIVE AVE AND FIRST ST

Male arrested for vandalism and drug paraphernalia.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DAMAGE / VANDALISM OF PROPERTY OVER $400 PC 594(B)(1) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: FLORES, ANGEL DOB: 12/12/2005 HEIGHT: WEIGHT: EYES: HAIR:SEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 05:30

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 06:22 7204997BP202614537 S FIRST ST / E ANGELENO AVE

T-stop for CVC violations. All three occupants arrested for possession of nitrous oxide.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS NITROUS OXIDE-INTENT TO INHALE/INGEST/ETC PC 381B $0
UNLICENSED DRIVER VC 12500(A) $0

NAME: GUZMAN, JENNY SHERLYN DOB: 11/16/2007 5'02HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  105 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION: FLORIST

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 05:47

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 06:35 7204992BP202614537 S FIRST ST / E ANGELENO AVE

T-stop for CVC violations. All three occupants arrested for possession of nitrous oxide.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS NITROUS OXIDE-INTENT TO INHALE/INGEST/ETC PC 381B $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: HERNANDEZVARGAS, VICTOR NEFTALI DOB: 04/09/1990 5'03HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 00:10

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 01:32 7204989BP202614512 N PASS AVE / W VENTURA FRWY

CFS-TC, driver arrested for DUI and passenger arrested for contributing to the delinquency of a minor.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

ALCOHOL:SELL/FURNISH TO MINOR BP 25658(A) $0

NAME: HERRERA, ALEXIS DOB: 10/02/2003 6'01HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  190 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SANTA CLARITA OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 16:37

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 17:06 7205116BP202614616 1800 W EMPIRE AVE

Traffic stop for CVC violations. All three occupants of the vehicle arrested for concealing stolen property, petty theft, and ID theft.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

ALL OTHER LARCENY PC 484(A) $0
POSSESS / RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY UNDER $950 PC 496(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: JORGEALFARO, LUIS ANTONIO DOB: 08/07/2005 5'04HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  130 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 04:00

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 09:35 7205019BP202614530 E VERDUGO AVE / S FRONT ST

SI-Tstop for cvc violations, male arrested for DUI.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DUI:ALCOHOL:M VC 23152(A) $0

NAME: LOPEZ, ERIC WILLIAM DOB: 08/12/1968 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  140 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: PACOIMA OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 03:29

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 03:39 7204860BP202614528 E MAGNOLIA BLVD / N FIRST ST

T-stop for CVC violations. Subject arrested for narcotic and identify theft violations.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

IDENTITY THEFT - FELONY PC 530.5(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
PROHIBITED PERSON / FELON OWN/POSSESS AMMUNITION PC 30305(A)(1) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: MANJARREZ, AARON MARK DOB: 06/16/1988 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  180 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 01:50

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 02:21 7204804BP202614523 W BURBANK BLVD / N HOLLYWOOD WAY

Male arrested for delaying and obstructing officers' investigation.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

RESIST/DELAY/OBSTRUCT PEACE OFFICER PC 148(A)(1) $0

NAME: MITCHELL, VICTORIA DOB: 02/27/1995 5'04HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  135 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SAFFORD OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 22:04

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 22:12 7205268BP202614634 SCOTT RD / N GLENOAKS BLVD

Male stole roller skates from Big 5. Male and female were later located and arrested and determined to be in violation of a restraining order.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

SHOPLIFTING PC 484(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: MOMDJIAN, GARO HOVSEP DOB: 10/31/1966 6'00HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  165 EYES: BRO HAIR: GRYSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: GLENDALE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 20:46

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 20:59 7205237BP202614653 N BUENA VISTA ST / W PACIFIC AVE

T-STOP FOR VC VIOLATIONS. DRIVE AFF FOR WARRANTS/NARCOSUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $50,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $50,000
BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $26,000
BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $10,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $5,000
BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $1,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $1,000
IDENTITY THEFT - FELONY PC 530.5(A) $0
POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE FELONY  HS 11350(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0

NAME: MOODIE, RAYMOND THEODORE DOB: 05/22/1990 5'10HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  170 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: CARSON CITY OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 22:01

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 22:22 7205276BP202614634 510 N VICTORY BLVD

Male stole roller skates from Big 5. Male and female were later located and arrested and determined to be in violation of a restraining order.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

SHOPLIFTING PC 484(A) $0
VIOLATION OF RESTRAINING / COURT ORDER PC 166(A)(4) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: NAJERAGONZALEZ, JULIO CESER DOB: 04/04/1988 5'04HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  200 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: PACOIMA OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 01:04

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 01:57 7204985BP202614509 W EMPIRE AVE / N AVON ST

CFS; Driver arrested for DUI and outstanding warrants.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $50,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $2,500
DUI:ALCOHOL:M VC 23152(A) $0

NAME: NAVARROVELIS, ANTHONY DOB: 11/26/2006 5'05HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: GLENDALE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 00:10

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 01:43 7204867BP202614512 N PASS AVE / W VENTURA FRWY

CFS-TC, driver arrested for DUI and passenger arrested for contributing to the delinquency of a minor.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DUI:ALCOHOL:M VC 23152(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: RILEY, CHYHEIM ANTHONY DOB: 11/05/2000 6'00HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  170 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LA MESA OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 15:17

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 15:27 7205092BP202614611 910 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD

Subject arrested for trespassingSUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

TRESPASS:INJURE PROPERTY-OBSTRUCT/INTERFERE WITH BUSINESS PC 602(K) $0

NAME: ROBLESSANCHEZ, HECTOR DOB: 02/07/1970 5'11HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  190 EYES: GRN HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 13:07

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 13:10 7205055BP202614588 1301 N VICTORY PL

Theft with two in custody.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

SHOPLIFTING PC 484(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: ROLLE, JULIAN DEE DOB: 06/05/1983 HEIGHT: WEIGHT: EYES: HAIR:SEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: OCEANSIDE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 05:40

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 06:55 7205001BP202614543 N BUENA VISTA ST / N SAN FERNANDO BLVD

Consent contact, male arrested for outstanding warrants.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $10,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $5,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $5,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $5,000

NAME: SAMANOLOPEZ, JIMMY DOB: 02/14/1999 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  145 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SUN VALLEY OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 16:41

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 16:54 7205120BP202614616 1800 W EMPIRE AVE

Traffic stop for CVC violations. All three occupants of the vehicle arrested for concealing stolen property, petty theft, and ID theft.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

ALL OTHER LARCENY PC 484(A) $0
POSSESS / RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY UNDER $950 PC 496(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/21/2026

NAME: SANTOS, MARINA GUADALUPE DOB: 08/26/1999 5'03HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  160 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: SN BERNRDNO OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 21:28

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/21/2026 21:51 7205262BP202614664 2080 W EMPIRE AVE

Call for service regarding female to the rear of the Empire Center yelling and causing a disturbance. Female arrested for an outstanding warrant.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $5,000

NAME: SHEA, DANIEL HASTINGS DOB: 06/01/1984 5'10HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  160 EYES: GRN HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: MALIBU OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/21/2026 19:00

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/22/2026 01:58 7205342BP202614635 2627 B HOLLYWOOD WAY

DRUNK IN PUBLICSUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DRUNK IN PUBLIC - DISORDERLY CONDUCT PC 647(F) $0
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